
FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE BAC

I.D.: 58529406

Data publicarii	02.07.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 776,47 RON - 776,47 RON

Descriere: PLIC BURDUF 60 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 50.40 LEI DOSAR PLIC 100 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI FOLII DOCUMENTE 5 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 42.00 LEI BIBLIORAFI 20 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 117.60 LEI PLIC C4 60 BUC X 0.25 LEI/BUC = 15.00 LEI DOSAR PVC 200 BUC X 0.59 LEI/BUC = 118.00 LEI HARTIE XEROX A4 6 CUTII X 58.82 LEI/CUTIE = 352.92 LEI SFOARA 10 BUC X 2.94 LEI/BUC = 29.40 LEI CAPSATOR 1 BUC X 9.15 LEI/BUC = 9.15 LEI
